
1 池  田  喜  充

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 5 64.98 22.68 42.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 3T 4.20 -0.34 3.86-1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 CCSpBV 1.28 -0.41 0.87-4 -3 -4 -2 -3

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.32 1.68-3 -2 -3 0 0

6 2F 1.80 -0.07 1.73-1 -1 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X -1.25 2.38-5 -3 -3 -4 -4

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.46 1.85-2 -1 -2 -3 -3

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.04 2.350 0 0 1 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 0 -1 1 1

25.23 22.68

Skating Skills 2.00 4.404.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.853.50 3.75 3.50 4.50 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.204.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.204.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.504.50 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.25

42.30

2 鈴  木  雄  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尚美学園大学 4 61.25 23.65 38.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 1 0 0 0

2 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.07 3.371 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.15 1.75-1 -1 -2 0 0

5 2F 1.80 -0.07 1.73-1 0 -1 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 2F+1T 2.42 X -0.25 2.17-2 -2 -2 -1 0

8 CSSp1 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.59 1.72-4 -2 -3 -3 -2

10 2A 3.63 X -0.99 2.64-5 -2 -3 -3 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 1 0

26.99 23.65

Skating Skills 2.00 4.054.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.704.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.904.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.804.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.854.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.50

38.60

転倒:  -1.00
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3 坂  上  智  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 2 58.91 18.71 41.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.312 1 1 0 1

2 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A< < 2.48 -0.94 1.54-4 -4 -5 -3 -3

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.04 1.860 -1 0 0 0

6 3S<+REP < 2.49 X -0.65 1.84-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.06 1.56-1 1 0 1 1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 0 0 1 0

9 2A< < 2.73 X -0.94 1.79-4 -5 -4 -3 -3

10 2F 1.98 X -0.22 1.76-1 -1 0 -2 -2

11 CSSp3 2.60 -0.52 2.08-5 -2 -2 0 -1

23.31 18.71

Skating Skills 2.00 4.354.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.003.75 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.104.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.154.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.00

41.20

転倒:  -1.00

4 堺      吉  秀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関東学院大学 1 54.62 19.22 37.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.53 2.77-3 -1 -2 -2 0

2 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.03 1.570 0 -1 0 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.49 0.81-5 -3 -3 -4 -4

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.32 2.622 1 1 2 1

7 2Lz+2T< < 3.39 X -0.63 2.76-3 -4 -3 -2 -3

8 2Fe e 1.49 X -0.46 1.03-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

9 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.41-2 0 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.04 1.920 0 0 1 0

23.22 19.22

Skating Skills 2.00 4.054.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.553.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.553.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.803.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.753.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

37.40

転倒:  -2.00
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5 櫻  間      翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本薬科大学 8 52.63 18.23 36.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.22 0.38-5 -3 -3 -4 -3

4 3T< < 3.15 -1.39 1.76-5 -3 -5 -4 -5

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.82-3 0 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.76-1 0 -1 0 1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.50 1.81-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

9 2F 1.98 X -0.22 1.76-2 -1 -1 -2 0

10 CSSp1 1.90 -0.04 1.86-2 0 0 1 0

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 1 -2 1 -2

24.61 18.23

Skating Skills 2.00 3.954.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.503.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.553.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.553.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.653.25 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.50

36.40

転倒:  -2.00

6 田  村  周  彦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 6 49.83 14.83 35.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.09 1.191 1 0 1 1

2 FCSpB 1.60 0.03 1.631 0 0 0 0

3 1F!+2T+1Lo ! 2.30 -0.10 2.200 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2S 1.30 -0.05 1.250 -1 -1 0 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -1 -1 0 -2

6 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.14 0.46-3 -3 -3 -2 -1

7 2S+1Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 -2 0 0

9 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.03 0.521 -2 0 -1 -1

10 1Lz!+2T ! 2.09 X -0.18 1.91-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

11 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.52 14.83

Skating Skills 2.00 3.553.50 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.253.25 3.00 2.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.453.50 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.503.75 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.754.00 3.75 3.25 4.25 3.50

35.00
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7 荒  川  祐  有

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

成城大学 3 48.20 13.70 34.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -0.55 1.93-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F+1Eu<<+2S<< << 2.20 -0.90 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.670 -1 0 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.60 1.10-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

6 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.33 1.08-4 -3 -2 -2 -2

7 SSpB 1.10 -0.18 0.92-3 -3 -1 -1 0

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 -1 -2 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X -0.40 1.58-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

11 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.09 1.040 -3 -1 0 0

17.01 13.70

Skating Skills 2.00 3.653.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.202.50 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.503.00 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.453.25 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.453.25 3.00 3.25 4.25 3.50

34.50
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